GW PUSTA1.PM
1 Version 1.5 | 2018-11-27
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1
Applications
GW PUSTA1.PM
OSCONIQ® P 3737 (3W)
High-power LED with high performance, superior

GW PUSTA1.PM
2 Version 1.5 | 2018-11-27
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 1050 mA
Φ
V
GW PUSTA1.PM-MENB-XX510-1 2200 K 360 ... 420 lm Q65112A7692
GW PUSTA1.PM-NANC-XX59-1 2500 K 380 ... 440 lm Q65112A7705
GW PUSTA1.PM-NBND-XX58-1 2700 K 400 ... 460 lm Q65112A7704
GW PUSTA1.PM-NDPA-XX57-1 3000 K 440 ... 500 lm Q65112A6212
GW PUSTA1.PM-NEPB-XX57-1 3000 K 460 ... 520 lm Q65112A6879
GW PUSTA1.PM-NEPA-XX56-1 3500 K 460 ... 500 lm Q65112A6691
GW PUSTA1.PM-NEPB-XX55-1 4000 K 460 ... 520 lm Q65112A6211
GW PUSTA1.PM-NEPB-XX53-1 5000 K 460 ... 520 lm Q65112A6213
GW PUSTA1.PM-NEPA-XX52-1 5700 K 460 ... 500 lm Q65112A3812
GW PUSTA1.PM-NEPA-XX51-1 6500 K 460 ... 500 lm Q65112A6319
GW PUSTA1.PM
3 Version 1.5 | 2018-11-27
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values